Primerica is the largest independent financial services marketing organization in North America. We market first-rate financial products and services from some of the world's most recognizable companies:

Term Life Insurance¹

- Primerica Life Insurance Company
- Primerica Life Insurance Company of Canada
- National Benefit Life Insurance Company

Debt Solutions

- Primerica DebtWatchers^{™2}
- Debt Settlement and Tax Relief offered through Freedom Financial Network³

Long Term Care Insurance

- Genworth Financial
- Main Street Long Term Care Insurance Placement Program (Offered through LTCI Partners)
- John Hancock

Pre-Paid Legal Services

Primerica Legal Protection Program

Auto & Homeowner's Insurance³

Primerica Secure[™] and Insurance Answer Center[®]

Not all products are available in all states.

Mutual Fund Investments⁴

- AllianceBernstein
- American Century Investments
- American Funds
- Invesco Funds
- Fidelity Advisors Funds
- Franklin Templeton Investments
- Legg Mason
- MFS
- OppenheimerFunds
- Pioneer Investments
- Putnam Investments

Individual 401(k) Programs

- Invesco Solo 401(k)
- Pioneer Uni-K
- Oppenheimer Single K

IRAs

- Traditional IRAs
- Roth IRAs
- 401(k) Rollovers

Annuities

- MetLife Investors
- Fixed Annuity
- Variable Annuity
- SPIA (Single Premium Income Annuity)
- GIB (Guaranteed Income Benefit)
- Lincoln Financial Group
 - Fixed Index Annuity
 - Variable Annuity
- AXA
- Variable Annuity

1. Primerica Life Insurance Company Executive Offices: Duluth, GA. Primerica Life Insurance Company of Canada, Head Office: Mississauga, Ontario. National Benefit Life Insurance Company, Home Office: Long Island City, New York. 2. Primerica DebtWatchers^{IN} is offered by Primerica Client Services, Inc. through contractual agreement with Equifax Consumer Services LLC. Not available to residents of Washington DC. 3. Referral service only. 4. Securities offered by PrS Investments Inc. Home Office: 1 Primerica Parkway Duluth, GA 30099 5. PFS Investments Inc. (PFSI) is an SEC Registered Investment Adviser DBA Primerica Advisors. PFSI is a member of FINRA and SIPC. Lockwood Advisors, Inc. (Lockwood) is an SEC Registered Investment Adviser and an affiliate of Pershing LLC, each subsidiaries of The Bank of New York Mellon Corporation (BNY Mellon). Pershing LLC, member FINRA, NYSE, SIPC. SEC registration neither implies nor asserts the SEC or any state securities authority has approved or endorsed PFSI or Lockwood or the contents of this disclosure. In addition, SEC registration does not carry any official imprimatur or indication PFSI or Lockwood have attained a particular level of skill or ability.

Managed Accounts⁵

· Lockwood Advisors, Inc.

Small Business Solutions

- Simple IRA
- SEP IRA
- Profit-Sharing Plan
- Money Purchase Plan
- IRA/Payroll Deduction Plan
- Long Term Care Business Solutions

Qualified Business Retirement Programs

- 401(k) Programs
 - ING
 - AXA
 - American Funds
- Fidelity Advisors
- Ascensus

457 Programs

• AXA

Educational Savings Plans Available through our Mutual Fund Partners

Coverdell Education Savings Account

College Savings Plans Available through our Mutual Fund Partners

- Legg Mason Scholars Choice Colorado
- Franklin Templeton 529 College Savings Plan New Jersey
- American Funds College America 529 Savings Plan -Virginia
- Fidelity Advisors 529 Plan New Hampshire
- Oppenheimer Scholars Edge New Mexico
- Oppenheimer Bright Start Illinois

